
ELABORAZIONE GRAFICA PLURIENNALE

Direzione vento

E

N
NE
NO

O
S
SE

SO
VAR

18,5
19

19,5

20

20,5
21

6,5
7

7,5
8

8,5
9

9,5

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

Massima

Minima

Temperature medie °C

Precipitazioni mm

0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100
1200
1300
1400

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

Neve

0
5

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

Varie

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

20
08

20
09

20
10

20
11

gg

GG precipitaz.

GG min<0

GG max>32

CieloCOPERTO
COPERTO-NEBBIA
NEBBIA
NUVOLOSO
NUVOLOSO-NEBBIA
POCO NUV-NEBB
POCO NUVOLOSO
SERENO
SERENO-NEBBIA
VARIABILE
VARIABILE-NEBBIA
VELATO
VELATO-NEBBIA

cm totali caduti

GG nevosi

GG neve al suolo
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